Reminiscence Music Quiz (Playlist 1)

Jail House Rock

Penny Lane

You’re So Vain

You Can’t Hurry love
Dancing Queen

9to5

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy
The White Cliffs of Dover
Fly me to the Moon
We’ll Meet Again

In The Mood

Kiss Me

Unforgettable

My Girl

Que Sera Sera

Mr. Sandman

I’m In the Mood for Dancing

Elvis Presley
The Beatles
Carly Simon
The Supremes
ABBA

Dolly Parton
Andrew Sisters
Vera Lynn
Frank Sinatra
Vera Lynn
Glenn Miller
Shirley Bassey
Nat King Cole
The Temptations
Doris Day

The Chordettes

The Nolans

1958
1967
1972
1966
1976
1980
1956
1942
1964
1939
1939
1958
1951
1965
1956
1958
1979



